Moorestown Township Public

Schools

Student Safety Data System (SSDS)
January 1-June 30, 2022



Incidents Reported for SSDS

e HIB Trainings & Programs
e Alleged & Confirmed HIB
e Violence and Vandalism
e Substance Abuse Offenses
e Incidents Leading to Removal
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Baker Roberts SV UES WAMS HS
Total
Incidents 0 1 2 48 14 58
Incidents
leading to 0 0 0 34 11 48
removal
HIB Alleged 0 0 1 9 2 7
HIB
Confirmed 0 1 1 5 1 3
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Boosterthon Fun Run

Mindful Movement and Relaxation Lessons

Buddy Bench

PAWS Pride-Positive Behavioral Interventions
Counseling Google Classroom Page - lessons and
resources for parents, teachers and students
Random Acts of Kindness Week and World Kindness
Spirit Day & Student Recognition

Counselor Check-In Google Forms

Student Meetings




Grade 4 Virtual Orientation and New Student Groups
SEL Character Strong Program-AM Morning Meetings
Counselors’ Corner Monthly Video Series

Counselors’ quarterly lessons

One School, One Book - ‘“Omar Rising”

‘“‘Rise Up” Student Recognition Program

Kindness Campaign & Week of Respect Initiatives
Service and Spirit Days, Boosterthon & Project
Democracy Bookmark Contest
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Mindful Mondays SEL Program
SEL Committee and Inclusivity Committee
Random Acts of Kindness Week
o Kindness Ticket Recognition
IROC Assembly
Unity Day
Quaker Spotlight Student Recognition
Counseling Lunch Groups
Getting to Know WAMS (for 6th grade)




Committee for Race Relations

Quaker Games

MLK Assembly

School Counseling Google Classroom page
Adhoc committee on SEL

Monthly Chill and Chats

XXXXXX
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Cultivating a Culture of Anti-Racism with Moorestown Twp. Public
Schools (A Long Talk About the Uncomfortable Truth)

Diversity and Inclusion Book Study (Grades 9-12 ELA)

Inclusionary Practice in the K-12 Visual Arts Classroom

Cultural Competency and Intersections of Race, Poverty and Mental
Health

Overcoming our Hidden Biases

Do You See Me? I’'m Invisible: School Challenges Faced by Students
Living in Poverty and the Impact on their Mental Health

Short History of the Fight for LGBTQ Rights in the United States

Our Stories: Brave Conversations on Race presented by MooreUnity

The Reason I Jump - Film and Discussion: Learning from Autistic Voices
Diversifying the Curriculum - South Asian Experience (Grades 9-12 ELA)




School Self-Assessment for Determining Grades under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights Act

Baker
Elementary
School

Roberts
Elementary
School

MHS

UES

South
Valley
Elementary
School

WAMS

HIB
Programs,
Approache
s or Other
Initiatives
(MAX=15)

13

15

10

14

13

12

Training on
the BOE-
Approved HIB
Policy
(MAX=9)

Other Staff
Instruction
and
Training
Programs
(MAX=15)

15

14

11

14

15

13

Curriculum and
Instruction on
HIB and Related
Information and
Skills (MAX=6)

HIB
Personnel
(MAX=9)

School-Level

HIB Incident
Reporting
Procedure
(MAX=6)

HIB
Investigation
Procedure
(MAX=12)

12

12

10

12

12

12

HIB School

Reporting | Grade

(MAX=6) (MAX=78)
5 74,
e 77
5 59
e 73
5 74,





